

## member connect agreement

'Member Connect' is a central location within the Syracuse Fire Department Employees Federal Credit Union website (<a href="www.syrfirecu.com">www.syrfirecu.com</a>) that will post credit union member businesses.

Credit Union members that wish to have their business listed on 'Member Connect' must agree to the following terms:

- 1. Member must be in good standing with the credit union to be listed on 'Member Connect'.
- 2. Member must be the owner of the business listed

Listings will be reviewed annually for accuracy. Syracuse Fire Department Employees Federal Credit Union retains the right to remove a business listing for any reason at any time.

Duringes Name (as you wish to have it listed)	
Business Name (as you wish to have it listed	u)
Address	
Phone	 Fax
Website	email
Category name for your listing (i.e., plumbing, electric, cosmetic, etc.)	
I certify that I am the owner of the business Credit Union.	listed above and am a member in good standing with the
Name (please print)	Signature
Yes, I have included a	 Date